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Scottish Children Championships
Children girls - giant slalom

Combined Results

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Frank Staddle (GBR)
REFEREE Craig Lamont (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE Eddie Guest (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Snow Goose
START
FINISH
DROP 210 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Tom Hutchison (GBR)
- A - Danny Polley (GBR)
- B - Donald McIntyre (GBR)

Tom Hutchison (GBR)
- A - Danny Polley (GBR)
- B - Donald McIntyre (GBR)

GATES 23 23
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Soft TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.06

15/03/08  /  Nevis Range (GBR)  /  SSC 18/03/08 at 09:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 51 30730 Nelson Helen 1994 (1) CH2 SSC 41.71 41.58 1:23.29
2 52 30664 Angus Kate 1994 (2) CH2 GDN 42.39 41.68 1:24.07 0.78
3 41 30779 Guest Katie 1995 (1) CH1 SSC 39.02 45.10 1:24.12 0.83
4 40 30767 Ritchie Nicole 1995 (2) CH1 GSS 41.92 43.69 1:25.61 2.32
5 50 30815 Garvie Lucy 1994 (3) CH2 ASC 42.74 43.18 1:25.92 2.63
6 56 30628 Curran Stephanie 1993 (4) CH2 BSC 44.45 44.21 1:28.66 5.37
7 53 30749 Patterson Aileen 1993 (5) CH2 SSC 45.41 45.73 1:31.14 7.85
8 42 30849 MacAllister Morven 1996 (3) CH1 GDN 47.85 50.36 1:38.21 14.92
9 44 30636 Barker Katy 1996 (4) CH1 MSC 50.77 50.25 1:41.02 17.73

10 46 30885 Shaw Eilidh 1996 (5) CH1 GDN 1:00.68 55.45 1:56.13 32.84
11 43 30852 Banks-Brown Yandra 1996 (6) CH1 CSC 56.00 1:01.49 1:57.49 34.20

DNS - Run 1 (1)
45 30858 Nicol Alexandra 1996 CH1 BSC

DNF - Run 1 (2)
54 30624 Tilley Alex 1993 CH2 GDN 39.04
55 30695 Smith Kate 1993 CH2 SSC

DNS - Run 2 (1)
45 30858 Nicol Alexandra 1996 CH1 BSC

DNF - Run 2 (1)
55 30695 Smith Kate 1993 CH2 SSC

Technical Delegate
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Scottish Children Championships
Children girls - giant slalom

Results race 1

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Frank Staddle (GBR)
REFEREE Craig Lamont (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE Eddie Guest (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Snow Goose
START
FINISH
DROP 210 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Tom Hutchison (GBR)
- A - Danny Polley (GBR)
- C - Donald McIntyre (GBR)

- B - Danny Polley (GBR)
- D - Donald McIntyre (GBR)

GATES 23
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Soft TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
APPLIED PENALTY : 219.58 F = 880

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.06

15/03/08  /  Nevis Range (GBR)  /  SSC 18/03/08 at 09:03  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Time Gap Points Perf

1 41 30779 Guest Katie 1995 (1) CH1 SSC 39.02 0.00 - 26.22
2 51 30730 Nelson Helen 1994 (1) CH2 SSC 41.71 2.69 60.67 + 55.58
3 40 30767 Ritchie Nicole 1995 (2) CH1 GSS 41.92 2.90 65.40 + 19.61
4 52 30664 Angus Kate 1994 (2) CH2 GDN 42.39 3.37 76.00 + 49.99
5 50 30815 Garvie Lucy 1994 (3) CH2 ASC 42.74 3.72 83.90 + 3.76
6 56 30628 Curran Stephanie 1993 (4) CH2 BSC 44.45 5.43 122.46 -
7 53 30749 Patterson Aileen 1993 (5) CH2 SSC 45.41 6.39 144.11 - 39.60
8 42 30849 MacAllister Morven 1996 (3) CH1 GDN 47.85 8.83 199.14 -
9 44 30636 Barker Katy 1996 (4) CH1 MSC 50.77 11.75 264.99 -

10 43 30852 Banks-Brown Yandra 1996 (5) CH1 CSC 56.00 16.98 382.94 -
11 46 30885 Shaw Eilidh 1996 (6) CH1 GDN 1:00.68 21.66 488.49 -

DNS - Run 1 (1)
45 30858 Nicol Alexandra 1996 CH1 BSC

DNF - Run 1 (2)
54 30624 Tilley Alex 1993 CH2 GDN
55 30695 Smith Kate 1993 CH2 SSC

Technical Delegate
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Scottish Children Championships
Children girls - giant slalom
Penalty calculation Race 1

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.06

15/03/08  /  Nevis Range (GBR)  /  SSC 18/03/08 at 09:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 41 30779 Guest Katie 1995 SSC 245.80 245.80 0.00
2 51 30730 Nelson Helen 1994 SSC 224.67 224.67 60.67
3 40 30767 Ritchie Nicole 1995 GSS 265.37 265.37 65.40
4 52 30664 Angus Kate 1994 GDN 245.59 245.59 76.00
5 50 30815 Garvie Lucy 1994 ASC 299.72 299.72 83.90
6 56 30628 Curran Stephanie 1993 BSC - - -
7 53 30749 Patterson Aileen 1993 SSC 403.29 - -
8 42 30849 MacAllister Morven 1996 GDN - - -
9 44 30636 Barker Katy 1996 MSC - - -

10 43 30852 Banks-Brown Yandra 1996 CSC - - -

  

Best 5 at start
DNF 54 30624 Tilley Alex 1993 GDN 219.20

2 51 30730 Nelson Helen 1994 SSC 224.67
4 52 30664 Angus Kate 1994 GDN 245.59
1 41 30779 Guest Katie 1995 SSC 245.80
3 40 30767 Ritchie Nicole 1995 GSS 265.37

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 1200.63
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 1281.15
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 285.97

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 2195.81 / 10 219.58
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 219.58

  

Technical Delegate
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Scottish Children Championships
Children girls - giant slalom

Results race 2

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Frank Staddle (GBR)
REFEREE Craig Lamont (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE Eddie Guest (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Snow Goose
START
FINISH
DROP 210 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Tom Hutchison (GBR)
- A - Danny Polley (GBR)
- C - Donald McIntyre (GBR)

- B - Danny Polley (GBR)
- D - Donald McIntyre (GBR)

GATES 23
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Soft TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
APPLIED PENALTY : 204.31 F = 880

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.06

15/03/08  /  Nevis Range (GBR)  /  SSC 18/03/08 at 09:04  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Time Gap Points Perf

1 54 30624 Tilley Alex 1993 (1) CH2 GDN 39.04 0.00 - 14.89
2 51 30730 Nelson Helen 1994 (2) CH2 SSC 41.58 2.54 57.25 + 36.89
3 52 30664 Angus Kate 1994 (3) CH2 GDN 41.68 2.64 59.51 + 18.23
4 50 30815 Garvie Lucy 1994 (4) CH2 ASC 43.18 4.14 93.32 - 2.09
5 40 30767 Ritchie Nicole 1995 (1) CH1 GSS 43.69 4.65 104.82 + 43.76
6 56 30628 Curran Stephanie 1993 (5) CH2 BSC 44.21 5.17 116.54 -
7 41 30779 Guest Katie 1995 (2) CH1 SSC 45.10 6.06 136.60 + 95.11
8 53 30749 Patterson Aileen 1993 (6) CH2 SSC 45.73 6.69 150.80 - 48.18
9 44 30636 Barker Katy 1996 (3) CH1 MSC 50.25 11.21 252.68 -

10 42 30849 MacAllister Morven 1996 (4) CH1 GDN 50.36 11.32 255.16 -
11 46 30885 Shaw Eilidh 1996 (5) CH1 GDN 55.45 16.41 369.90 -
12 43 30852 Banks-Brown Yandra 1996 (6) CH1 CSC 1:01.49 22.45 506.05 -

DNS - Run 2 (1)
45 30858 Nicol Alexandra 1996 CH1 BSC

DNF - Run 2 (1)
55 30695 Smith Kate 1993 CH2 SSC

Technical Delegate
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Scottish Children Championships
Children girls - giant slalom
Penalty calculation Race 2

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.06

15/03/08  /  Nevis Range (GBR)  /  SSC 18/03/08 at 09:04  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 54 30624 Tilley Alex 1993 GDN 219.20 219.20 0.00
2 51 30730 Nelson Helen 1994 SSC 224.67 224.67 57.25
3 52 30664 Angus Kate 1994 GDN 245.59 245.59 59.51
4 50 30815 Garvie Lucy 1994 ASC 299.72 - -
5 40 30767 Ritchie Nicole 1995 GSS 265.37 265.37 104.82
6 56 30628 Curran Stephanie 1993 BSC - - -
7 41 30779 Guest Katie 1995 SSC 245.80 245.80 136.60
8 53 30749 Patterson Aileen 1993 SSC 403.29 - -
9 44 30636 Barker Katy 1996 MSC - - -

10 42 30849 MacAllister Morven 1996 GDN - - -

  

Best 5 at start
1 54 30624 Tilley Alex 1993 GDN 219.20
2 51 30730 Nelson Helen 1994 SSC 224.67
3 52 30664 Angus Kate 1994 GDN 245.59
7 41 30779 Guest Katie 1995 SSC 245.80
5 40 30767 Ritchie Nicole 1995 GSS 265.37

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 1200.63
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 1200.63
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 358.18

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 2043.08 / 10 204.31
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 204.31

  

Technical Delegate
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Scottish Children Championships

Children boys - Giant Slalom
Combined Results

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Frank Staddle (GBR)
REFEREE Craig Lamont (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE Eddie Guest (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Snow Goose
START
FINISH
DROP 210 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Ross Gardener (GBR)
- A - Danny Polley (GBR)
- B - Donald McIntyre (GBR)

Tom Hutchison (GBR)
- A - Danny Polley (GBR)
- B - Donald McIntyre

GATES 23 23
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : sunny SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.06

15/03/08  /  Nevis Range (GBR)  /  SSC 18/03/08 at 09:10  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 22 30701 Barker Alexander 1994 (1) CH2 SSC 39.97 41.64 1:21.61
2 23 30635 Cowie Hector 1993 (2) CH2 CSC 41.32 40.97 1:22.29 0.68
3 1 30684 Millican Ross 1996 (1) CH1 SSC 41.01 42.41 1:23.42 1.81
4 20 30676 McIntosh David 1994 (3) CH2 GDN 42.20 43.10 1:25.30 3.69
5 31 30746 MacAllister Calum 1994 (4) CH2 GDN 42.89 42.65 1:25.54 3.93
6 27 30753 MacBrayne John 1993 (5) CH2 BSC 43.64 43.53 1:27.17 5.56
7 21 30691 Matthew Ewen 1994 (6) CH2 ASC 43.26 45.82 1:29.08 7.47
8 3 30854 Garvie Scott 1996 (2) CH1 ASC 44.91 45.93 1:30.84 9.23
9 6 30774 Rahil Lewis 1995 (3) CH1 MSC 45.97 46.67 1:32.64 11.03

10 7 30796 Cowie Lachlan 1995 (4) CH1 CSC 48.64 45.85 1:34.49 12.88
11 10 30765 Thomson Grant 1995 (5) CH1 GSC 48.82 46.16 1:34.98 13.37
12 33 30841 McBain Sandy 1993 (7) CH2 47.63 47.83 1:35.46 13.85
13 12 30871 Smith Lewis Cameron 1996 (6) CH1 SSC 49.89 47.71 1:37.60 15.99
14 34 30694 Smith Matthew 1993 (8) CH2 SSC 48.30 49.37 1:37.67 16.06
15 32 30790 Taylor James 1994 (9) CH2 CSC 50.42 49.57 1:39.99 18.38
16 29 30794 Ritchie Michael 1993 (10) CH2 BSC 49.87 50.95 1:40.82 19.21
17 8 30873 Taylor David 1996 (7) CH1 CSC 51.15 49.91 1:41.06 19.45
18 9 30896 Christey Matthew 1996 (8) CH1 55.76 56.51 1:52.27 30.66
19 13 30874 Coltart Duncan 1996 (9) CH1 CSC 1:00.46 56.77 1:57.23 35.62

DNS - Run 1 (5)
2 30388 Henderson Paul 1995 CH1 ASC

11 30830 Jamie Brown 1996 CH1 GDN
24 30541 Duncan Scott 1993 CH2 CSC
28 30657 Thomson Finlay 1993 CH2 CSC
30 30716 Nicol Lewis 1994 CH2 BSC

DNF - Run 1 (4)
4 30711 Price Graeme 1995 CH1 SSC 40.64
5 30793 Campbell Andrew 1995 CH1 GDN 49.76

26 30668 Robertson Kerr 1994 CH2 SSC 43.73
36 30729 Fletcher Charles 1993 CH2 CSC 45.31

DNS - Run 2 (5)
2 30388 Henderson Paul 1995 CH1 ASC
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Frank Staddle (GBR)
REFEREE Craig Lamont (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE Eddie Guest (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Snow Goose
START
FINISH
DROP 210 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Ross Gardener (GBR)
- A - Danny Polley (GBR)
- B - Donald McIntyre (GBR)

Tom Hutchison (GBR)
- A - Danny Polley (GBR)
- B - Donald McIntyre

GATES 23 23
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : sunny SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

VolaSoftControlPdf

Scottish Children Championships

Children boys - Giant Slalom
Combined Results

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.06

15/03/08  /  Nevis Range (GBR)  /  SSC 18/03/08 at 09:10  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

11 30830 Jamie Brown 1996 CH1 GDN
24 30541 Duncan Scott 1993 CH2 CSC
28 30657 Thomson Finlay 1993 CH2 CSC
30 30716 Nicol Lewis 1994 CH2 BSC

DNF - Run 2 (1)
25 17332 Brookes Philip 1993 CH2 SAS 44.15

Technical Delegate
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Scottish Children Championships

Children boys - Giant Slalom
Results race 1

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Frank Staddle (GBR)
REFEREE Craig Lamont (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE Eddie Guest (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Snow Goose
START
FINISH
DROP 210 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Ross Gardener (GBR)
- A - Danny Polley (GBR)
- C - Donald McIntyre (GBR)

- B - Danny Polley (GBR)
- D - Donald McIntyre

GATES 23
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : sunny SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
APPLIED PENALTY : 219.42 F = 880

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.06

15/03/08  /  Nevis Range (GBR)  /  SSC 18/03/08 at 09:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Time Gap Points Perf

1 22 30701 Barker Alexander 1994 (1) CH2 SSC 39.97 0.00 + 9.71
2 1 30684 Millican Ross 1996 (1) CH1 SSC 41.01 1.04 22.90 - 26.52
3 23 30635 Cowie Hector 1993 (2) CH2 CSC 41.32 1.35 29.72 + 8.65
4 20 30676 McIntosh David 1994 (3) CH2 GDN 42.20 2.23 49.10 + 34.05
5 31 30746 MacAllister Calum 1994 (4) CH2 GDN 42.89 2.92 64.29 -
6 21 30691 Matthew Ewen 1994 (5) CH2 ASC 43.26 3.29 72.43 + 52.41
7 27 30753 MacBrayne John 1993 (6) CH2 BSC 43.64 3.67 80.80 - 41.13
8 25 17332 Brookes Philip 1993 (7) CH2 SAS 44.15 4.18 92.03 + 2.06
9 3 30854 Garvie Scott 1996 (2) CH1 ASC 44.91 4.94 108.76 + 17.60

10 6 30774 Rahil Lewis 1995 (3) CH1 MSC 45.97 6.00 132.10 - 29.47
11 33 30841 McBain Sandy 1993 (8) CH2 47.63 7.66 168.65 -
12 34 30694 Smith Matthew 1993 (9) CH2 SSC 48.30 8.33 183.40 -
13 7 30796 Cowie Lachlan 1995 (4) CH1 CSC 48.64 8.67 190.88 - 82.35
14 10 30765 Thomson Grant 1995 (5) CH1 GSC 48.82 8.85 194.85 -
15 29 30794 Ritchie Michael 1993 (10) CH2 BSC 49.87 9.90 217.96 - 68.47
16 12 30871 Smith Lewis Cameron 1996 (6) CH1 SSC 49.89 9.92 218.40 -
17 32 30790 Taylor James 1994 (11) CH2 CSC 50.42 10.45 230.07 -
18 8 30873 Taylor David 1996 (7) CH1 CSC 51.15 11.18 246.14 -
19 9 30896 Christey Matthew 1996 (8) CH1 55.76 15.79 347.64 -
20 13 30874 Coltart Duncan 1996 (9) CH1 CSC 1:00.46 20.49 451.12 -

DNS - Run 1 (5)
2 30388 Henderson Paul 1995 CH1 ASC

11 30830 Jamie Brown 1996 CH1 GDN
24 30541 Duncan Scott 1993 CH2 CSC
28 30657 Thomson Finlay 1993 CH2 CSC
30 30716 Nicol Lewis 1994 CH2 BSC

DNF - Run 1 (4)
4 30711 Price Graeme 1995 CH1 SSC
5 30793 Campbell Andrew 1995 CH1 GDN

26 30668 Robertson Kerr 1994 CH2 SSC
36 30729 Fletcher Charles 1993 CH2 CSC

Technical Delegate
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Scottish Children Championships

Children boys - Giant Slalom
Penalty calculation Race 1

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.06

15/03/08  /  Nevis Range (GBR)  /  SSC 18/03/08 at 09:06  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 22 30701 Barker Alexander 1994 SSC 209.71 209.71 0.00
2 1 30684 Millican Ross 1996 SSC 268.84 268.84 22.90
3 23 30635 Cowie Hector 1993 CSC 240.49 240.49 29.72
4 20 30676 McIntosh David 1994 GDN 234.47 234.47 49.10
5 31 30746 MacAllister Calum 1994 GDN - - -
6 21 30691 Matthew Ewen 1994 ASC 239.44 239.44 72.43
7 27 30753 MacBrayne John 1993 BSC 341.35 - -
8 25 17332 Brookes Philip 1993 SAS 309.39 - -
9 3 30854 Garvie Scott 1996 ASC 310.58 - -

10 6 30774 Rahil Lewis 1995 MSC 380.99 - -

  

Best 5 at start
1 22 30701 Barker Alexander 1994 SSC 209.71
4 20 30676 McIntosh David 1994 GDN 234.47
6 21 30691 Matthew Ewen 1994 ASC 239.44
3 23 30635 Cowie Hector 1993 CSC 240.49

DNF 4 30711 Price Graeme 1995 SSC 251.33

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 1175.44
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 1192.95
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 174.15

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 2194.24 / 10 219.42
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 219.42

  

Technical Delegate
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Scottish Children Championships

Children boys - Giant Slalom
Results race 2

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Frank Staddle (GBR)
REFEREE Craig Lamont (GBR)

CHIEF OF RACE Eddie Guest (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Snow Goose
START
FINISH
DROP 210 m

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Ross Gardener (GBR)
- A - Danny Polley (GBR)
- C - Donald McIntyre (GBR)

- B - Danny Polley (GBR)
- D - Donald McIntyre

GATES 23
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : sunny SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
APPLIED PENALTY : 215.66 F = 880

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.06

15/03/08  /  Nevis Range (GBR)  /  SSC 18/03/08 at 09:08  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Time Gap Points Perf

1 4 30711 Price Graeme 1995 (1) CH1 SSC 40.64 0.00 - 35.67
2 23 30635 Cowie Hector 1993 (1) CH2 CSC 40.97 0.33 7.15 - 17.68
3 22 30701 Barker Alexander 1994 (2) CH2 SSC 41.64 1.00 21.65 + 27.60
4 1 30684 Millican Ross 1996 (2) CH1 SSC 42.41 1.77 38.33 - 14.85
5 31 30746 MacAllister Calum 1994 (3) CH2 GDN 42.65 2.01 43.52 -
6 20 30676 McIntosh David 1994 (4) CH2 GDN 43.10 2.46 53.27 + 34.46
7 27 30753 MacBrayne John 1993 (5) CH2 BSC 43.53 2.89 62.58 - 63.11
8 26 30668 Robertson Kerr 1994 (6) CH2 SSC 43.73 3.09 66.91 - 40.39
9 36 30729 Fletcher Charles 1993 (7) CH2 CSC 45.31 4.67 101.12 -

10 21 30691 Matthew Ewen 1994 (8) CH2 ASC 45.82 5.18 112.17 + 88.39
11 7 30796 Cowie Lachlan 1995 (3) CH1 CSC 45.85 5.21 112.81 - 164.18
12 3 30854 Garvie Scott 1996 (4) CH1 ASC 45.93 5.29 114.55 + 19.63
13 10 30765 Thomson Grant 1995 (5) CH1 GSC 46.16 5.52 119.53 -
14 6 30774 Rahil Lewis 1995 (6) CH1 MSC 46.67 6.03 130.57 - 34.76
15 12 30871 Smith Lewis Cameron 1996 (7) CH1 SSC 47.71 7.07 153.09 -
16 33 30841 McBain Sandy 1993 (9) CH2 47.83 7.19 155.69 -
17 34 30694 Smith Matthew 1993 (10) CH2 SSC 49.37 8.73 189.04 -
18 32 30790 Taylor James 1994 (11) CH2 CSC 49.57 8.93 193.37 -
19 5 30793 Campbell Andrew 1995 (8) CH1 GDN 49.76 9.12 197.48 + 55.93
20 8 30873 Taylor David 1996 (9) CH1 CSC 49.91 9.27 200.73 -
21 29 30794 Ritchie Michael 1993 (12) CH2 BSC 50.95 10.31 223.25 - 66.94
22 9 30896 Christey Matthew 1996 (10) CH1 56.51 15.87 343.64 -
23 13 30874 Coltart Duncan 1996 (11) CH1 CSC 56.77 16.13 349.27 -

DNS - Run 2 (5)
2 30388 Henderson Paul 1995 CH1 ASC

11 30830 Jamie Brown 1996 CH1 GDN
24 30541 Duncan Scott 1993 CH2 CSC
28 30657 Thomson Finlay 1993 CH2 CSC
30 30716 Nicol Lewis 1994 CH2 BSC

DNF - Run 2 (1)
25 17332 Brookes Philip 1993 CH2 SAS

Technical Delegate
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Scottish Children Championships

Children boys - Giant Slalom
Penalty calculation Race 2

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.06

15/03/08  /  Nevis Range (GBR)  /  SSC 18/03/08 at 09:08  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 4 30711 Price Graeme 1995 SSC 251.33 251.33 0.00
2 23 30635 Cowie Hector 1993 CSC 240.49 240.49 7.15
3 22 30701 Barker Alexander 1994 SSC 209.71 209.71 21.65
4 1 30684 Millican Ross 1996 SSC 268.84 - -
5 31 30746 MacAllister Calum 1994 GDN - - -
6 20 30676 McIntosh David 1994 GDN 234.47 234.47 53.27
7 27 30753 MacBrayne John 1993 BSC 341.35 - -
8 26 30668 Robertson Kerr 1994 SSC 322.96 - -
9 36 30729 Fletcher Charles 1993 CSC - - -

10 21 30691 Matthew Ewen 1994 ASC 239.44 239.44 112.17

  

Best 5 at start
3 22 30701 Barker Alexander 1994 SSC 209.71
6 20 30676 McIntosh David 1994 GDN 234.47

10 21 30691 Matthew Ewen 1994 ASC 239.44
2 23 30635 Cowie Hector 1993 CSC 240.49
1 4 30711 Price Graeme 1995 SSC 251.33

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 1175.44
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 1175.44
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 194.24

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 2156.64 / 10 215.66
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 215.66

  

Technical Delegate


